Michelin rengasmaillit
Renkaan leveys
Renkaan profiili

Vanteen halkaisija

(M18)
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225;00€180,00€

18" Bibmousse
- 2.50 vannekoko
-120/90-18
-100/100-18

SKU: 763062

Enduro, StarCross 5, StarCross 6, Tracker
120
90
18"

EMC24

Kaikkea moottoripyériin, mopoihin, ménkijéihin ja kelkkailuun.



